CULTURE ACADEMY

386.755.5795

Kingdom Culture Academy
KINGDOM 359 SW Dyal Ave

Lake City, FL 32024

Tuition & Fee Schedule 2024-2025

NEW STUDENT

Registration Fee:

$175 ($25 additional siblings)

Enrollment Fee:

Resource Fee - $250.00

Technology Fee - $250.00

Tuition:

$7,325

Tutoring: * if applicable based on student needs

$3,500

Total Tuition and Fees:

$8,000 - Kindergarten - 8th Grade* base price without aftercare or tutoring

$8,000 - 9th-12th *Could change depending on course needs

Extended Day/After Care $15.00 per day per child

*We accept Florida Empowerment Scholarship and several others that are available.

VPK:

Tuition: $5,920 for the year *Early Learning Coalition voucher accepted

Extended Day/After Care: $15.00 per day ($2,625 for the year)




